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319 - 200m Wanita - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 245 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI UPM 0000
National Record m 23.33 SHEREEN SAMSON VALLABUOY 2023
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:38 pm Wind: +0.8 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 E-590 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA UPSI 26.05
2 C-512 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 26.23
3 H-525  BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS POLI 26.69
4 H-526  NIAJOVIC SUAN POLI 26.81
5 J-527  TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY  26.87
6 W-566  EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE UNIMAS 27.42
7 A-501 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 27.91
8 W-568  DAYANG RIFA NISRINA BINTI ABANG ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAS  28.39
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Summary

Rank Heat Bib

1 1 E-590
2 1 C512
3 1 H-525
4 1 H-526
5 1 527
6 1 W-566
7 1 A501
8 1 W-568

200m Wanita

Name

NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA
DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY

BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS

NIA JOVIC SUAN

TAY SHUEN MIN

EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE

CHAN TONG FEI

DAYANG RIFA NISRINA BINTI ABANG ABDUL RAHMAN
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Team

UPSI

KKMAS

POLI

POLI

SUNWAY

UNIMAS

HELP

UNIMAS

Result

26.05

26.23

26.69

26.81

26.87

27.42

27.91

28.39
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Timing by Innotex
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